### MRA 1<sup>st</sup> Sanction Rodeo Officials

Please send to MRA Secretary with Stats form, Day money sheet, and payout sheet within 7 days:

#### **Minnesota Rodeo Association**

# 501 3<sup>rd</sup> Ave NW

### Little Falls, MN 56345

## • If they do not have a card they must purchase before working

Judge #1:	MRA Card #
Judge # 2:	MRA Card #
Announcer	MRA Card #
Secretary	MRA Card #
Timer	MRA Card #
Funnyman	MRA Card #
Bullfighter # 1	MRA Card #
Bullfighter # 2	MRA Card #
Pickup Man # 1	MRA Card #
Pickup Man # 2	MRA Card #